
pp9129 Schuylkill Valley SD
Date Elementary School Roof Restoration

Holly VanSciver Lisa Witchey Michael Ktistakis
Mid-State Roofing & Coating, Inc. C & D Waterproofing Corp. Alpha Omega Construction Group, Inc.
4408 E. Main St. 300 Papermill Rd. 243 Old Churchmans Rd.
Belleville, PA 17004 Bloomsburg, PA New Castle, DE 19720
717-935-0023 570-389-8446 917-453-0838
holly@midstateroofinginc.com lwitchey@cdwp.net michael@aocgi.com 

Nick Savitsky Jon Letizio Matt Ott
Detwiler Roofing, LLC Munn Roofing Corp. D.A. Nolt, Inc.
1578 Main St. 3413 Unionville Pike 53 Cross Keys Rd
East Earl, PA 17519 Hatfield, PA 19440 Berlin, NJ 08009
717-200-4000 215-997-2258 856-753-9233
plans@detwilerroofing.com jon@munnroofingcorp.com Matt@danolt.com
nick@detwilerroofing.com 

Tony Stoner Scott Liebl Megan Taylor
J M Young & Sons, Inc. Richard L. Sensenig Company David Maines Associates, Inc.
10 Trella St. 183 South Market St. 10 Expansion Dr.
Belleville, PA 17004 Ephrata, PA 17522 Lewistown, PA
717-935-2141 717-733-0364 717-248-3070
tony@jmyoung.net scottl@rsensenig.com mtaylor@davidmaines.com
Email: Email: Email:

David Donmoyer Contact: Contact:
Houcks Services, Inc.
7464 Linglestown Rd.
Harrisburg, PA 17112
717-657-3302
ddonmoyer@houcks.com Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:
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Lehigh Valley Contractors Association Beth Reed
1414 Millard St. iSQFt Construction Software
Bethlehem, PA 18018 4500 Lake Forest Dr. 
610-691-1414 Ste502
joanmcgee@rcn.com Cincinnati, OH 45242

800-364-2059 ex 8347
philly@isqft.com 

Kathy Marshall NEPCA
Dodge Data & Analytics 1075 Oak St. The Blue Book Network
3315 Central Ave. Ste 3 800 East Main St.
Hot Springs, AR 71913 Pittston, PA 18640 Jefferson Valley, NY 10535
912-351-4504 570-655-5905 800-431-2582 ex: 3623
dodge.docs@construction.com nepca@comcast.net jdale@mail.thebluebook.com 

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange (EAST) Karen Kleber Amber Parisi
4811 Jonestown Rd. Pennsylvania Builders Exchange (WEST) Altoona Builders Exchange
Ste 220 1813 N. Franklin St. 1927 Union Ave.
Harrisburg, PA 17109 Pittsburgh, PA 15233 Altoona, PA 16601
717-525-7879 412-922-9200 814-944-5444
pbxproduction@pbe.org karen@pbe.org aparisi@altoonabx.com 

Lebanon County Builder Association Elizabeth Delaney David Curtice
39 Klein Ave. ConstructConnect Construction Journal
Lebanon, PA 17042 Cincinnati, OH 400 SW 7th St.
717-272-6252 513-458-5838 Stuart, FL 4994
lcba@nbn.net elizabeth.delaney@constructconnect.com 800-785-5165

logan.hinton@constructconnect.com dcurtice@constructionjournal.com
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Dr. Cathy Taschner Casey Blankenbiller Randy Kline
Schuylkill Valley SD Schuylkill Valley SD Tremco, Inc.
929 Lakeshore Dr. 929 Lakeshore Dr. rkline@tremcoinc.com
Leesport, PA 19533 Leesport, PA 19533
610-91600957 610-91600957 Ian Taliani
ctaschner@schuylkillvalley.org cblankenbiller@schuylkillvalley.org Tremco, Inc.
Phone: Phone: italiani@tremcoinc.com
Email: Email:

Paul Hertzler
Tremco, Inc.
phertzler@tremcoinc.com
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